300106200299000.PQ Stryctures/ Facilities, Rehabilitation/

20F00100 - Local Program — Construction/
Repain| Redabilitation/ Improvement of
Various Infrastructure induding Local Projeds
— Flood Control and Drainoge — Flood Control

Improvement of Flood Control Structure, Liong
and Tulay-Bagsengan Section, lrosin, Sorsogon
2nd Legislotive District

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

332020

3/6-12/2020

3/16/2020

5/19/2020

5/1%/2020

6/3/2020

§/26/2020

111142020

12/11/2020

12/11/2020

FY 2020 GAA

96,499,987.23

93,616417.70

COA / NACAP / PICE

3/16/2020

3/30/2020

3/30/2020

6/2020

300107200646000.PQ

20F00102 - Local Program ~ Local
Infrastrecture Program — Fload Control and

| Drainage — Flood Control Structures/Fadilities
— Construction of Flood Control Structure
olong Gulang-Gulang River, Left Side,

4 ownstieam, Bigy. Gulong-Gulang, Irosin,
Sorsogen (2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

2/20/2020

2/26-3/3/2020

3472020

3/16/2020

3/16/2020

5/21/2020

1182020

12/14/2020

12/14/2020

FY 2020 GAA

57,898,469.55

56,104,704.84

COA / NACAP / PICE

3/4/2020

3/16/2020

3/16/2020

322020

4/6/2020

300107700647000.PQ

20F00103 - Local Program ~ Local
Infrostiucture Program ~ Flood Control and
Drainage — Flood Control StructuresFadilities
— Construction of Flood Control Structure
along Gulang-Gulang River, Left Side,
Upstream, Brgy. Gulong-Gulang, Iro
Sersogon (2nd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

220/2020

2/26-3/3/2020

3/4/2020

3/16/2020

3/16/2020

5/21/2020

5/28/2070

11/1%/2070

12/14/2020

12/14/2020

FY 2020 GAA

57,899.422.24

56,091,841.59

COA |/ NACAP [ PICE

3/4/2020

3142020

3(16/2020

323/2020

4/6/1070

300107200649000.PQ

20F00104 - Locol Program — Local
Infrastructure Progrom — Flood Control and
Drainage — Flood Control Structures/Facilities
~ Construction of Flood Control Structure
wlong Gulong-Gulang River, Right Side,
Upstream, Brgy. Gulang-Gulang, Irosin,
Sorsogen (2nd Legistative District)

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

22012000

2/26-3/3/2020

3/4/2020

3/16/2020

3/16/2030

5/21/2010

5/28/2020

11/1%/2020

12/14/2020

12/14/2020

FY 2020 GAA

57,899,297.66

56,082,177.59

COA / NACAP / PICE

3/4/2070

36/2020

3/16/2020

3/13/2020

4/6/2070

300106200248000.P(

20F00105 - Local Program —
Construction/Repair [Rehehbilitation/Improvem
ent of Yarious Infrestructure Induding Local
Projects — Flood Control und Drainoge — Flood
Control Structures /Fadilities — Construction of
Flood Control Structure, Bulan, Sorsagon 2nd
Legislative District

Censtruction
Division

No

Public Bidding

331070

3612/200

3/16/202%

5/19/2020

5/19/2000

b/3/2010

§/10/2020

11/1%/2020

12/11/2020

12/11/2020

FY 2020 GAA

144,750,970.16

140,284,888.01

COA / NACAP / PICE

3/16/2020

3302020

330/2020

4/6/2020

4/20/2020

300106200291000.PQ

|Reha

20F00106 - Local Program —
Construdtion/Repair /Rehebilitation/Improvem
ent of Various Infrastructure Induding Local
Projects — Flood Control and Drainage — Flood |
Control StructuresFadlities,
ation/Reconstruction of Flood Control
Structure along Managa-naga River, Bulan,
Sorsogon 2nd Legislative District

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

33/2020

3/6.12/2020

3162000

5/19/2020

5/19/2050

6/3/2020

6/10/2020

11/1%/2020

12/11/2020

12/11/2020

FY 2020 GAA

144,749,531.09

140,327,419.76

COA / NACAP / PICE

3/16/2020

3302020

3/30/2020

4/6/1020

4/20/2020

300112200139000.P(

20F00107 - Local Progrom — National Roads
ond Bridges — National Roods — Local
Infrostruciure Program —
Rehabilitation/Reconstrudtion of National
Roods with Slips, Slope Collapsed and
Londslide Andoya Highwey, Rogoy, Comarines
Sur, Del Gallego ond Ragay, Comarines Sur
(15t Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

6/15/2020

6/23-29/2020

1/1/2020

1/22/2020

7j22/2000

7/29/2020

/182070

12/9/2020

12/9/2020

FY 2020 GAA

142,063,337.98

137,801,959.23

COA / NACAP / PICE

712020

1/14/2020

1/14/2020

7/71/2020

T/18/2020




